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S 0216 General Bill, By Passailaigue, H.U. Fielding, S.S. Martschink, McConnell, M.T. Rose and Washington

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 12-7-2417, so as to provide a designation on
income tax returns to contribute to a Housing Trust Fund, and to add Article 4 to Chapter 3 of Title 31, so as to provide for the
creation of the Housing Trust Fund of South Carolina.

09/24/90
09/24/90
01/08/91
01/08/91
01/23/91
01/29/91
01/29/91
01/30/91
01/31/91
01/31/91

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Finance

Introduced and read first time SJ-82

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-82
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